Forest and Lime Usage Data

March 24 to July 25



Forest and Lime Usage Data March 24

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration

Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users

Lime

0.9 miles
7 mins

3

920
2,363
18,234
81,456
81,820

81,445
93%

Mar-24
Forest

4.1km
18 mins 31 secs
0.2
154
160
1,137
991
902
723
2616
21%

—



Forest and Lime Usage Data April 24

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued
Fines issued

Banned users

Apr-24
Lime Forest
0.9 miles 3.8km
7 mins 16 mins 36 secs
3 0.8
160
2,620 376
20,214 1,461
1,769
1,639
2,145
92,710 5,553
96% 20%
N/A
5 0
7 10
0



Forest and Lime Usage Data May 24

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued
Fines issued

Banned users

Lime

09.miles
7 mins
4

1,135
4,007
26,879

121,152
95%

May-24
Forest

4.1km
17mins 36 secs
1.2
147
436
1,849
2,511
2,461
2,951
7,923
28%



Forest and Lime Usage Data June 24

Month Jun-24

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 1.2 miles 4km

Average trip duration 8 mins 16mins 43 secs
Fleet utilisation 4 0.7

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 1,235 143

New users this month 4,638 462

Total users 29,139 2,185

Inbound 3,063
Outbound 2,904

Within 3,686

Total trips 140,242 9,653

Parking compliance % 95% 34%

Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints

Total complaints

Parking bays 10

Individual bikes 8 9
Other 1

Penalties

Trip warnings issued
Finesissued
Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data July 24

Month Jul-24

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 0.9miles 4.1km

Average trip duration 7 mins 16mins 24 secs
Fleet utilisation 4.5 1.2

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 1,139 258

New users this month 1649 732

Total users 32,927 3,797

Inbound 4,216
Outbound 4,023

Within 5,458

Total trips 159,817 13,697

Parking compliance % 94% 28%

Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident

Number of complaints

Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes 8 16
Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users

Lime

0.9miles
7 mins
4.7
1,143
1579
34,467
176,578

176,978
178,978
95%

August 24

Aug-24
Forest

3.9km
15mins 40 secs
1.5
265
735
3,525
5,495
5,200
5,958
17,653
32%

14



Forest and Lime Usage Data September 24

Month Sep-24

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 1.6km 4.3km

Average trip duration 8mins 15mins 13 secs
Fleet utilisation 4.3 1.8

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 1,238 250

New users this month 4,517 533

Total users 34,691 4,206

Inbound 5,306
Outbound 5,087

Within 8,146

Total trips 172,494 18,539

Parking compliance % 95% 34%

Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints

Total complaints

Parking bays 5

Individual bikes 3 8
Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued
Fines issued
Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data October 24

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users

2.17km
1.1miles

36,334

191,148
95%

Oct-24

Forest

3.7km
15min 8 seconds
1.5
299
426
3,118
5,128
4,968
8,025
18,121
35%



Forest and Lime Usage Data November 24

Month Nov-24

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 2.14km 3.6km

Average trip duration 14min 27seconds
Fleet utilisation 1.7

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 240

New users this month 288

Total users 33,333 2732

Inbound 4,454

Outbound 4,320

Within 7,689

Total trips 169,943 16,634

Parking compliance % 96% 38%

Safety and incident reporting

Type of incident 0

Outcome of incident 0

Location of incident 0

Number of complaints
Total complaints
Parking bays
Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued
Fines issued

Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data December 24

Month Dec-24

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 2.12km 3.4km
Average trip duration 14mins 8secs
Fleet utilisation 1.2

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 276

New users this month 233

Total users 31,206 2,183
Inbound 3,375
Outbound 3,271

Within 7,156

Total trips 151,217 13,802
Parking compliance % 96% 42%

Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident

Number of complaints

Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes 7
Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data January 25

Month Jan-25

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 2.08km 3.3km

Average trip duration 13mins 16 secs
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 305

New users this month 145

Total users 27,888 1,762

Inbound 3,051
Outbound 2,985

Within 6,633

Total trips 147,139 12,669

Parking compliance % 96% 44%

Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident
Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints
Parking bays
Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued
Fines issued

Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data February 25

Month Feb-25

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 2.07km 3.6km

Average trip duration 14mins 29secs
Fleet utilisation 1.4

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 210

New users this month 115

Total users 28,879 1,620

Inbound 2,786
Outbound 2,747

Within 5,536

Total trips 149,006 11,069

Parking compliance % 96% 46%

Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident

Number of complaints

Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes 18
Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users

1.33 miles
9mins

38,455

205,558
98%

61

1,274
24

Mar-25
Lime

3.8km
15mins 18 secs
1.6
224
236
2,109
3,744
2,625
6,298
13,667
43%

18

March 25

Forest



Forest and Lime Usage Data Apri

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued
Fines issued

Banned users

Apr-25
Lime
1.33miles 3.8km
9mins 14mins 50 secs
1.2
259
321
42,842 2,474
3,788
3,638
5,299
227,695 12,725
98% 46%
2
30
1,027
41 2
926

25

Forest



Forest and Lime Usage Data May 25

Month May-25

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 1.41miles 3.7km

Average trip duration 10 14mins 30 secs
Fleet utilisation 1.3

No. of active vehicles per day in borough 271

New users this month 459

Total users 45,071 3,863

Inbound 4,526
Outbound 4,356

Within 6,540

Total trips 239,483 15,442

Parking compliance % 98% 45%

Safety and incident reporting

Type of incident

Outcome of incident

Location of incident

Number of complaints

Total complaints 54

Parking bays

Individual bikes 26
Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued 1,014 31
Fines issued 27 13

Banned users



Forest and Lime Usage Data June 25

Month

LB Haringey

Utilisation and trip data
Average distance travelled
Average trip duration
Fleet utilisation

No. of active vehicles per day in borough
New users this month
Total users

Inbound

Outbound

Within

Total trips

Parking compliance %
Safety and incident reporting
Type of incident

Outcome of incident
Location of incident
Number of complaints
Total complaints

Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued

Fines issued

Banned users

Jun-25
Lime Forest
1.44miles 3.6km
10 mins 13mins 54 secs
1.3
391
7,224 688
47,061 4,142
6,027
5,783
9,769
242,929 21,579
97% 43%
40
2
35
1,055 38
58 16



Forest and Lime Usage Data July 25

Month Jul-25

LB Haringey Lime Forest
Utilisation and trip data

Average distance travelled 1.49miles 3.6km

Average trip duration 11minutes 13mins 49secs

Fleet utilisation 1.7 trips per vehicle per day
No. of active vehicles per day in borough 475

New users this month 7,112 1,349

Total users 48,381 6,422

Inbound 8,556

Outbound 8,290

Within 17,084

Total trips 244,138 33,930

Parking compliance % 97% 46%

Safety and incident reporting

Type of incident

Outcome of incident

Location of incident

Number of complaints

Total complaints 33
Parking bays

Individual bikes

Other

Penalties

Trip warnings issued 926
Fines issued 70

Banned users
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