Forest and Lime Usage Data

March 24 to July 25

Forest and Lime Usage Data March 24

Month		Mar-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	0.9 miles	4.1km
Average trip duration	7 mins	18 mins 31 secs
Fleet utilisation	3	0.2
No. of active vehicles per day in borough	920	154
New users this month	2,363	160
Total users	18,234	1,137
Inbound	81,456	991
Outbound	81,820	902
Within		723
Total trips	81,445	2616
Parking compliance %	93%	21%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays	0	0
Individual bikes	0	1
Other	0	0
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data April 24

Month	Ар	r-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	0.9 miles	3.8km
Average trip duration	7 mins	16 mins 36 secs
Fleet utilisation	3	0.8
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		160
New users this month	2,620	376
Total users	20,214	1,461
Inbound		1,769
Outbound		1,639
Within		2,145
Total trips	92,710	5,553
Parking compliance %	96%	20%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident	N/A	
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays	5	0
Individual bikes	7	10
Other	1	0
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data May 24

Month	May-24	
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	09.miles	4.1km
Average trip duration	7 mins	17mins 36 secs
Fleet utilisation	4	1.2
No. of active vehicles per day in borough	1,135	147
New users this month	4,007	436
Total users	26,879	1,849
Inbound		2,511
Outbound		2,461
Within		2,951
Total trips	121,152	7,923
Parking compliance %	95%	28%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays	8	0
Individual bikes	9	4
Other	1	
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data June 24

Month	Ju	n-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	1.2 miles	4km
Average trip duration	8 mins	16mins 43 secs
Fleet utilisation	4	0.7
No. of active vehicles per day in borough	1,235	143
New users this month	4,638	462
Total users	29,139	2,185
Inbound		3,063
Outbound		2,904
Within		3,686
Total trips	140,242	9,653
Parking compliance %	95%	34%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays	10	
Individual bikes	8	9
Other	1	
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data July 24

Month		Jul-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	0.9miles	4.1km
Average trip duration	7 mins	16mins 24 secs
Fleet utilisation	4.5	1.2
No. of active vehicles per day in borough	1,139	258
New users this month	1649	732
Total users	32,927	3,797
Inbound		4,216
Outbound		4,023
Within		5,458
Total trips	159,817	13,697
Parking compliance %	94%	28%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays	7	
Individual bikes	8	16
Other	2	
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data August 24

Month	Au	g-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	0.9miles	3.9km
Average trip duration	7 mins	15mins 40 secs
Fleet utilisation	4.7	1.5
No. of active vehicles per day in borough	1,143	265
New users this month	1579	735
Total users	34,467	3,525
Inbound	176,578	5,495
Outbound		5,200
Within	176,978	5,958
Total trips	178,978	17,653
Parking compliance %	95%	32%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays	8	
Individual bikes	6	14
Other	3	
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data September 24

Month	Se	p-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	1.6km	4.3km
Average trip duration	8mins	15mins 13 secs
Fleet utilisation	4.3	1.8
No. of active vehicles per day in borough	1,238	250
New users this month	4,517	533
Total users	34,691	4,206
Inbound		5,306
Outbound		5,087
Within		8,146
Total trips	172,494	18,539
Parking compliance %	95%	34%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays	5	
Individual bikes	3	8
Other	1	
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data October 24

Month	Oc	t-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	2.17km	3.7km
Average trip duration	1.1miles	15min 8 seconds
Fleet utilisation		1.5
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		299
New users this month		426
Total users	36,334	3,118
Inbound		5,128
Outbound		4,968
Within		8,025
Total trips	191,148	18,121
Parking compliance %	95%	35%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		0
Outcome of incident		0
Location of incident		0
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays		0
Individual bikes		5
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data November 24

Month	No	ov-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	2.14km	3.6km
Average trip duration		14min 27seconds
Fleet utilisation		1.7
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		240
New users this month		288
Total users	33,333	2732
Inbound		4,454
Outbound		4,320
Within		7,689
Total trips	169,943	16,634
Parking compliance %	96%	38%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		0
Outcome of incident		0
Location of incident		0
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays		0
Individual bikes		8
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data December 24

Month	De	ec-24
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	2.12km	3.4km
Average trip duration		14mins 8secs
Fleet utilisation		1.2
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		276
New users this month		233
Total users	31,206	2,183
Inbound		3,375
Outbound		3,271
Within		7,156
Total trips	151,217	13,802
Parking compliance %	96%	42%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays		
Individual bikes		7
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data January 25

Month	Jan-25	
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	2.08km	3.3km
Average trip duration		13mins 16 secs
Fleet utilisation		
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		305
New users this month		145
Total users	27,888	1,762
Inbound		3,051
Outbound		2,985
Within		6,633
Total trips	147,139	12,669
Parking compliance %	96%	44%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays		
Individual bikes		
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data February 25

Month	Feb-25	
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	2.07km	3.6km
Average trip duration		14mins 29secs
Fleet utilisation		1.4
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		210
New users this month		115
Total users	28,879	1,620
Inbound		2,786
Outbound		2,747
Within		5,536
Total trips	149,006	11,069
Parking compliance %	96%	46%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		
Parking bays		
Individual bikes		18
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued		
Fines issued		
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data March 25

Month	Mar-25	
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	1.33 miles	3.8km
Average trip duration	9mins	15mins 18 secs
Fleet utilisation		1.6
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		224
New users this month		236
Total users	38,455	2,109
Inbound		3,744
Outbound		2,625
Within		6,298
Total trips	205,558	13,667
Parking compliance %	98%	43%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints	61	
Parking bays		
Individual bikes		18
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued	1,274	
Fines issued	24	
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data April 25

Month	Apr-25	
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	1.33miles	3.8km
Average trip duration	9mins	14mins 50 secs
Fleet utilisation		1.2
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		259
New users this month		321
Total users	42,842	2,474
Inbound		3,788
Outbound		3,638
Within		5,299
Total trips	227,695	12,725
Parking compliance %	98%	46%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints		2
Parking bays		
Individual bikes		30
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued	1,027	
Fines issued	41	2
Banned users	926	

Forest and Lime Usage Data May 25

Month	May-25	
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	1.41miles	3.7km
Average trip duration	10	14mins 30 secs
Fleet utilisation		1.3
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		271
New users this month		459
Total users	45,071	3,863
Inbound		4,526
Outbound		4,356
Within		6,540
Total trips	239,483	15,442
Parking compliance %	98%	45%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints	54	
Parking bays		
Individual bikes		26
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued	1,014	31
Fines issued	27	13
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data June 25

Month	Jun-25	
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	1.44miles	3.6km
Average trip duration	10 mins	13mins 54 secs
Fleet utilisation		1.3
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		391
New users this month	7,224	688
Total users	47,061	4,142
Inbound		6,027
Outbound		5,783
Within		9,769
Total trips	242,929	21,579
Parking compliance %	97%	43%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints	40	
Parking bays		2
Individual bikes		35
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued	1,055	38
Fines issued	58	16
Banned users		

Forest and Lime Usage Data July 25

Month		Jul-25
LB Haringey	Lime	Forest
Utilisation and trip data		
Average distance travelled	1.49miles	3.6km
Average trip duration	11minutes	13mins 49secs
Fleet utilisation		1.7 trips per vehicle per day
No. of active vehicles per day in borough		475
New users this month	7,112	1,349
Total users	48,381	6,422
Inbound		8,556
Outbound		8,290
Within		17,084
Total trips	244,138	33,930
Parking compliance %	97%	46%
Safety and incident reporting		
Type of incident		
Outcome of incident		
Location of incident		
Number of complaints		
Total complaints	33	
Parking bays		
Individual bikes		
Other		
Penalties		
Trip warnings issued	926	
Fines issued	70	
Banned users		